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1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 20.00
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

2 Flury Matthias (2010) 19.75
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 9.75
+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 10.00

3 a Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 19.50
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 9.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

3 b Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.50
+ von Känel Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75

4 a Gerber Lukas (2009) 19.00
+ Dänzer Fabio (2008) 10.00
- Ledermann Calvin (2008) 9.00

4 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.00
- Sommer Mael (2008) 9.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00

5 a Ledermann Calvin (2008) 18.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75

5 b Ruch Ivo (2010) 18.75
- Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.75
+ Girod Adrien (2009) 10.00

5 c Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
- Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.75

5 d Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.75
+ Wyss Luca (2008) 10.00
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75

6 a Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.50
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

6 b Müller Noe (2008) 18.50
- Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.75
+ von Känel Alex (2010) 9.75

6 c Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.50
- Müller Noe (2008) 8.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

6 d Kündig Kevin (2010) 18.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 10.00

6 e Sommer Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Scheidegger Luca (2010) 10.00
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

6 f Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 18.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Luca (2010) 10.00

6 g Vedelago Diego (2008) 18.50
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
+ Wyss Luca (2008) 10.00

6 h von Känel Alex (2010) 18.50
+ Girod Adrien (2009) 10.00
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

6 i von Känel Marcel (2008) 18.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 10.00

7 a Huguelet Ted (2010) 18.25
+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 9.75
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50

7 b Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
+ Kündig Kevin (2010) 9.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

8 Krummen Matthias (2009) 17.75
- Minder Lukas (2008) 9.00
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75

9 a Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 17.50
- Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75
- Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75

9 b Gafner Milo (2008) 17.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
- Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 9.00

9 c Minder Lukas (2008) 17.50
- Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.00
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

9 d Sommer Mael (2008) 17.50
- Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

10 a Bühler Hannes (2008) 17.25
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
- Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75

10 b Dänzer Fabio (2008) 17.25
- Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

10 c Eymann Alex (2008) 17.25
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

10 d Gafner Leon (2010) 17.25
o Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50
- Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.75

10 e Niklaus Mike (2010) 17.25
o Huguelet Ted (2010) 8.50
- Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75

11 a Arni Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Kündig Kevin (2010) 8.50

11 b Girod Adrien (2009) 17.00
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

11 c Scheidegger Luca (2010) 17.00
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 8.50

11 d Wyss Luca (2008) 17.00
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50


